I%ﬂﬁ%%%m

THE NEW GENERATION OF INTELLIGENT SEWING MACHINE

HIKARI &

=14 F M

PARTS BOOK

HAT-K5A%2

B aHERE

AUTO ELASTIC JOINING MACHINE



EISERSER EIRAT
4T

SRR . HAT-KSA [£ B ZhERHHL)

GRS -
SERRA ;A
IRs3EEHR
BEHps EMnRES 5):13 =

/ MR 2021-9-25 &




R

R
LHLEBLE A veerveeresmesssesssiscesessassesseessesassisssssssssssssssanssssancs 1
2 IR LA - veveevesrersesermasecsamssssssssssesssssssssssissssssssassssasssnsssans 10
S HERIHLAE - eooeerermmmerrnnrinnitnitc st e 12
AR BEIIIE A o verrerrersierseesersesseseereeseaseasissssssssassessessesassnas 16
S TEIP G L v veveveseenersssineseesmsssssesensesessnesesasessasessasessasesens 19
oR = L0 O O OO 27
T B IR 4R vererererrernearersieeasiussssssssssssssssssssssssssessessssassasssesassenes 29



LA

YR e av.



-

PLRERF

F5 =5 =] 7 NAME OF PARTS B
1 | 515.21-01-00B MEAH 1
2 | L08-90900815-JC [ ¥GD-80F 4
3 1 01-508002024-3 |5 E AL HRET M8x20 16
4 | 07-0812121-6 MR ESG.1x2.1x2.1 16
5 | 05-081201563-5 | F#)8.1%x2.0x15.5 16
6 £ RERAH 1
7 | 01-505001224-3 | ARFELIRETM5%12 2
8 |05-053101000-3 | E5.3%x1%x10 2
9 | 07-0521313-6 H B ES5.2x1.3%1.3 2
10 | 30051349 [BEREER] UW20-1A 1
11 | 515.24-05 BERIREE 1
12 | 515.24-06 BEREREE 1
13 BRI RRA G 1
14 —REENE 1
15 | 01-506001824-3  [AAAEALRET M6x18 12
16 | 05-064161200-6 [P} 6.4%1.6%x12 12
17 | 07-0631616-1 MM E6.3%1.6%1.6 8
18 | 01-504001224-3  |AA A B IRET M4x12 10
19 | 05-042030900-6 | F#EH4.2x0.3x9 10
20 | 07-0421111-6 SN E4.2%1.1%1.1 10
21 1010413k 48 44 1
22 | 07-0631616-6 M E6.3%1.6%1.6 4




BIRRRA N

—]




o«

4

BRIRRRA K

& H = = R NAME OF PARTS BB
1 | 515.21-02B BRRRER 1
2 | 100M13F LR IR I A 1
3 | 5v110068 R 13
4 | Pc4o1 ik 24
5 | BSLO2 TEEHEES 2
6 | PL802 Ri% L 2
7 | BZ02 PRV b: P 3
8 SEHE (0.3% ) 1
9 | 2w03006BI [%£5\BEE] 3
10 | SDR100061 TEEFAER 3
11 | PL401 LB B EEL 6
12 L (0.21%K ) 2
13 &4 ((0.265K ) 2
14 | DPSN1-10020 BEEHNFX 1
15 | PLF801 AR Bk 1
16 | 30049904 FiBRHSV08 1
17 ] 01-505001024-3  [AAAELBRETM5%10 2
18 | 05-053101000-3 [P E5.3x1x10 2
19 | 07-0521313-6 NI E5.2x1.3%1.3 2
20 | 01-504003024-3  |A/SA B LIRET M4x30 4
21 | 05-042030900-6  |SP#F4.2x0.3%9 16
22 | 07-0421111-6 HMBE4.2x1.1x1.1 16
23 | 01-504000624-3  |ASA B A LR M4x6 22
24 | GFR30008AFI AESBETEE 1
25 | 01-503000624-3  |RAABALBRET M3x6 2
26 | BPC802 ik 1
27 | PC601 Bk 8




SRR 1




*\
-

i

48 4 1F

Fs 5 = 7 NAME OF PARTS (% &
1 | 515.10-38 SHER 1
2 | 01-504002024-3 A7 5 B AL SRET M4x20 6
3 [ 05-042030900-6 SE3El4.2x0.3%9 2
4 | 515.20-14 ERTER 1
5 | 01-506002024-3 A A B AL SR4ET M6x20 2
6 | 05-064161200-6 SERHE 6.4%1.6%12 2
7 | 07-0631616-1 M E6.3%1.6%1.6 2
8 | 01-503001424-3 A7 A B AL RET M3x14 2
9 | 515.10-35 ¥R E R 1
10 | 07-0421111-6 BMBEYG.2x1.1x1.1 2
11 | 515.10-11 TR 1
12 | PBRK12x60U-SJ3347C S 2
13 | 515.20-01 HHEEHR 1
14 | 03-605000500-4 AARGMS 2
15 | 515.20-02 ERERIR 1
16 | MK10x5 SE 1
17 | PLAMS Tk 6




RERRE

F5 =5 = E A NAME OF PARTS B
1 | 515.20-17 423 1
2 | 30015930 R BE6A2CWSC 1
3 [ 515.20-15 PO 1
4 | 515.20-16 VRS2 1
5 | 515.20-18 sS85 2
6_| 01-504001224-3  [A/ASA B LIRET M4x12 2
7 105-042030900-6  |SF#E4.2x0.3%9 2
8 | 07-0421111-6 B EE4.2%1.1%1.1 2
9 | 01-503000824-3 [N A EAELIRET M3x8 2
10 | 01-803000414-1  |HA A MiKE ERITM3Ix4 1
11 | 01-508002024-3 | /<EAEAFLIRET M8x20 1
12 | 05-084161600-3  |SP& ) 8.5x1x14 1
13 | 07-0812121-6 s B8 1x2.1x2.1 1

5



101081k RE




1010413K A

F5 5 = R NAME OF PARTS |
1 | 20002550 101043k 1
2 BB NEE 1
3 SEIERE 1
4 B EMEE 1
5 | 515.20-11 BiR2 1
6 | 30051156 X 5 B8R 1
7 | 515.20-07 Br1 2
8 | 01-503001024-3 | AAABAELIRETM3x10 4
9 | 01-104001022-4 TFEILIRETMAx10 4
10 | 515.20-13 DA 1
11 | 01-506001824-3 | AASA B ALIRETM6%18 4
12 | 07-0631616-6 |38 & FH6.3%1.6%1.6 4
13 | 05-064161200-6 |F#)}76.4x1.6x12 4
14 | 03-604000300-6 |/<FHRFM4x3 4
15 | 515.20-08 BiR1 1
16 | 01-504001624-3 |RAABEELIRETM4%16 4
17 | 515.20-06 HERER2 1
18 | 07-0421111-6 |3 E4.2x1.1x1.1 4
19 | 05-043080900-6 | [ K] 4.3x0.8x9 4
20 [ 101.01-25 5448 1
21 [ 01-504001024-3  |AASHEELREIM4x10 1




KFHA

10



REHA

%5 = = EoR NAME OF PARTS B
1 | 515.22-14 FXEE 1
2 | 515.12-22 LB 1
3 | 515.12-23 E B 1
4 | 515.12-28 GERIRSES 2
5 | 515.12-57 ERR(60mm) 1
6 | 515.12-58 AER(60mm) 1
7 | 515.12-59 EZHF(60mm) 1
8 | 515.12-60 HZHF(60mm) 1
9 | 515.22-50 REE 4
10 | 30051639 TACQ16x15-SJ-3357AS ML 2
11 | 30044113 SHEICRB2BWU30-180SZ 1
12 | 30038908 PSL4AM5A [Ri%R] 4
13 | 01-504001424-3  |HAAEZELRETMAx14 10
14 | 05-042030900-6 |3 E4.2x0.3%9 11
15 | 07-0421111-6 R E4.2x1.1%1.1 10
16 | 01-505001624-3  |RAA M A LRETM5x16 2
17 | PLAMS Bk 4
18 | 01-504000624-6  |AAA B LIRETM4%6 3
19 | 515.12-18 BEXER 1
20 | 515.22-09 ki dal 1
21 | 30050801 SH MK10x5 1
22 | 17SSM6423 Fitel 1
23 | 515.25-48 b5 digi ] 1
24 BAREENG 1
25 | 515.22-30 SREBERZIR 1
26 | 01-103000521-1 |+ PHULIRET M3x5 2
27 | 01-804000814-1 _ |A/f Mig & EIRET M4x8 4
28 | 01-503000624-3 |7 B AESLIRET M3x6 6
29 | 515.22-24 BEBKE (95.5) 1
30 | 01-503001424-3  |RAAEELBRE M3x14 2
31 | 01-503001024-3 |7 E LR M3x10 4
32 | 01-505001224-3 (AN ABEELIRET M5x12 6
33 | 01-504001424-3  [AIAAE LR M4x14 2
34 | 01-504001024-3 |/ EA B LR4T M4x10 9

1



R

12



{r

HERAD

F5 H 5 = R NAME OF PARTS B
1 | 515.22-33 SHRER 1
2 | 515.22-62-00 ERS A HEGHI5CA 2
3 | 515.12-08 Mz ( P40-HTD-3M ) 1
4 | 515.22-39 ERRE 2
5 | 14-6202-2Z/1 Hh& 2
6 | 515.22-40 BiR 1
7 | 515.22-44 BER 1
8 |515.22-08 Inag 1 1
9 | 515.22-34 SREMNR 1
10 | 515.22-36 TH EE 1
11 | 515.22-37 TRE2 1
12 [ 515.12-07 2% ( P40-HTD-3M ) 1
13 | 14-6003-2RZNR R 2
14 | 30047154 353t B HL(60BYG-127 4 10J3) 1
15 | 515.22-49 SRR 1
16 | 515.22-42 BB A 1
17 | 515.22-35 B L 1
18 [ 515.22-38B = 1
19 | 515.22-43B EER 1
20 | 30044472 [#54E] J15BF.1.30N 1
21 | 515.22-22 HeEERE1 1
22 | 515.22-23 HEfERE2 1
23 | 515.22-47 BRETE 1
24 | 30028701 [ 28] GX-F8A (B TF) 1
25 | 01-504001024-3  |A/SA B L0R4T M4x10 22
26 | 01-504000824-3 | A B AL R4 M4x8 14
27 | 01-505001624-3  |AA AR LIRETME5%16 10
28 | 05-053101000-3  |F#@5.3x1x10 13
29 | 07-0521313-6 I E5.2x1.3%1.3 13
30 | 01-503001624-3 RSB B AL IR4T M3x16 10
31 | 01-504001624-3  |A7SA B AL 4RET M4x16 15
32 | 01-804000814-1  |ASA MIREERET M4x8 2
33 | 03-604000300-6  |/<ART M4x3.2 2
34 | 515.22-48 E% TER 1
35 | 515.12-09 ERESE (HTD-3M ) 1
36 | 05-043080900-3 |5 4.3%0.8x9 16
37 | 07-0421111-6 I 4.2x1.1x1.1 16
38 | 01-504001424-3  |A/ASA RAELIRET Max14 5
39 | 01-505002024-3 | A B LRETM5%20 4
40 | 01-303000822-3 |1+ FHEYELIRET M3x8 1
41 | 01-806000614-1  |AAA M#KIRET M6%6 2
42 | 01-505001024-3 |/ A E 4L IRETM5%10 3
43 | 03-605000400-1  |[/<BRFM5x4 4
44 | 01-506002524-3 |7 E B SLIR4T M6x25 3
45 | 05-065101300-3 | P#EH6.5%1.0%1.3 3
46 | 07-0631616-6 B E6.3%1.6%x1.6 3

13




{*

o #HHLA

-- 5
Fa H = = 7 NAME OF PARTS |
1 | 515.12-35 WRHT TR 1
2 | 515.22-16 R B 4 1
3 | 01-505001224-3  |RAAHEALERET M5x12 2
4 | 01-805000614-1  |AFSA MR EERET M5x6 2
5 | 01-805000614-1 |7 Mix R EIRETME5x6 1
6 | 515.22-24 REBEE (¢5.5) 1
7 | 515.22-61 KEHTEI R 1
8 | 515.22-19 BB S T 1
9 |515.22-17 3AT IR K B 1
10 | 515.22-20 BT LEEE 1
11 | 515.22-18 B BT 1
12 | 01-505003024-3  |AAA B LIRET M5%30 2

1

-
w

01-805001014-6

A <A Mg R B IERET M5%10

14



4

BEHEENY

5 = =1 R NAME OF PARTS 08
1 | 515.22-27 BRIET 1
2 | 515.22-32-00 EHSHEH 1
3 | 30038908 PSL4AM5A [iBER] 2
4 | 515.22-28 REEER 1
5 |515.22-29 ik 1
6 | PB10x75U S 1
7 | 515.22-31 SIRLEE 1
8 | 01-303000424-1  |AISE P HE:LR4ET M3x4 4
9 | 01-503000624-3  [AAA EAELIRET M3x6 7
10 | 01-504001224-3  |RAAEELIR4T M4x12 2
11 | 05-042030900-6  |SF&E4.2x0.3%9 4
12 | 07-0421111-6 MM EL.2%1.1%1.1 4
13 | 01-504002024-3 |7 E B LIR4T M4x20 2
14 | 01-303000624-6  |AIAA EE LIRETM3x6 8
15 | 03-604000503-4 [ A REHEAHIMAX5 1

15




R

- \0-'"5'

Fs = =] AR NAME OF PARTS 85
1 | 515.12-35 YR T B 1
2 | 515.22-16 Wk B 4k 4k 1
3 | 01-505001224-3  |NAA B ELIRET M5x12 2
4 | 01-805000614-1 _ |AR7<A MR ERIRET M5x6 2
5 | 01-805000614-1 |75 Mg % ERETMEx6 1
6 | 515.22-24 RBIRKE (95.5) 1
7 | 515.22-61 KR EEE 1
8 | 515.22-19 st din 1
9 | 515.22-17 SEH R B 1
10 [ 515.22-20 KRHT BB 1
11 | 515.22-18 BB BT 1
12 | 01-505003024-3 |/ B K47 M5x30 2
13 | 01-805001014-6 I 75 A8 V3R R TR SR4ET M5%10 1

14



BEHE RN

5 =5 = Fr NAME OF PARTS AR
1 | 515.22-27 BRIET 1
2 | 515.22-32-00 ERSHhEY 1
3 | 30038908 PSL4AM5A [iBiEiR] 2
4 | 515.22-28 REEER 1
5 | 515.22-29 £k 1
6 | PB10x75U S 1
7 | 515.22-31 SEE 1
8 | 01-303000424-1  |A/SHFELIRET M3x4 4
9 | 01-503000624-3 (A E4FLIRET M3x6 7
10 | 01-504001224-3 | E E AL R4T Max12 2
11 | 05-042030900-6  (SE#E4.2x0.3x9 4
12 | 07-0421111-6 AR E4.2%1.1%1.1 4
13 | 01-504002024-3 [ F £ L3R4T M4x20 2
14 | 01-303000624-6 | 7/<A ¥ ELRETM3x6 8
| 15 | 03-604000503-4  [XA R (B IMAx5 1

15



PR 4

Fs = = R NAME OF PARTS BE
1 ]515.23-10 EREEIR 1
2 | 515.23-28 TER 1
3 | 515.13-26 R 5 (60mm) 2
4 | 515.13-08 HRHSRLAE 1
5 | PB16x15CB S 1
6 | F-PB12Y $B3k 1
7_101-504001224-3 | A BEAELIRET M4x12 6
8 | PSL4M5A X R 2
9 | 01-503001224-3  |AKAMAELIRETMIx12 4
10 | 01-804000414-1 _ |A<A M 18 M IHIRET Max4 2
11 [ 515.23-11 EER 1
12 | F670022 & 2
13 | 515.23-28 TN B ((15%21x1) 1
14 | 515.23-21 P RET 1

16



© BRSHEH

17



R R

Fs H 5 = #r NAME OF PARTS B &
1 1 515.23-20 NS TR 1
2 |515.13-21-00 RSB 4 1
3 | 30045579 60PAFR S A B AL 1
4 |515.23-26 EHh R 1
5 | 515.23-23 ME e 1
6 | 515.23-22 NG EEE 1
7 1515.13-18 BHIRR 1
8 | 515.13-16 e B HLE IR 1
9 |515.13-06B PR B 1
10 | 30054271 [#2i6 45 288] TEN12-04NO 1
11 [ 515.13-15 RPN S 1
12 | 515.23-25 R R S H EAR 1
13 [ 515.23-24 SHhE 1
14 | 05-053101000-3  [F#E5.3x1x10 13
15 | 07-0521313-6 W ES5.2x1.3x1.3 13
16 | 515.13-17 B ML BhARGE R 1
17 | 14-F688-27 s 2
18 | 515.13-12 0L SIANE 1
19 | 14-6902-22 R EE6902-2Z 2
20 | 515.23-27 e aE 3
21 | 05-042030000-6 | R [E4.2x0.3%9 17
22 | 07-0421111-6 WM R 17
23 | 01-505001024-3 |/ A B AL R4 M5%10 3
24 | 01-504001424-3  [AAAE L RET Max14 19
25 | 01-506002524-3 | A B LIRET M6%x25 2
26 | 05-065101300-3  [P3E6.5%x1.0x1.3 5
27 | 07-0631616-6 M E6.3%1.6%1.6 5
28 | 01-504001624-3  [AAAA B AELIRE M4ax16 4
: 29 | 01-403000822-6 |+ FHH FELERET M3x8 1
30 | 01-504000824-3 (A B AELIRET M4x8 8
31 | 01-505002224-3 (A A B LIRETME%x22 2
32 | 01-506003524-3 |7/ HE L RET M6%35 1
33 [ 01-805000814-1  [A/AAMix'E ERET M5x8 4
34 | 03-606000500-6  [AAREFME 1
35 PRI RA 4 1
36 | 515.12-09 EBE B ( HTD-3M ) 1
37 | 515.23-19-00B L SN R 1
38 | 01-506001824-3 [P 5A B 4L R4T M6%18 3
39 | 01-505002024-3 | A B4 SL R4 M5x20 8

18



- mBAR AN

F5 = =5 E A NAME OF PARTS o8
1_| 30015930 OMRON/M R B E6A2-CWZ5C 1
2 | 515.15-56 RBERIT KM 1
3 | 515.15-57 BB TKER 4
4 | 01-803000414-1 AARA Mk REIRTM3x4 2
5 | 515.25-04 WP KR 1
6 | 01-403001222-6 [+ FH [ LIRETM3x12 2
7 | 05-032050700-4  |F#2ER 3.2x0.5x7 3
8 | 01-503001424-3 |/~ A B LIRET M3x14 3
9 | 515.15-58 WBSHRITEES 4
10 | 07-0310808-3 R 3.1x0.8x0.8 3

19



“ .M

D84 (BFK )

Fg =5 = Fr NAME OF PARTS HA
1 _{515.25-53 702 1
2 | 515.25-14 SR 1
3 | 01-804000614-1 | A MiR & EIBET M4x6 2
4 | BER PSL601A 4
5 | 01-506003024-3 |/ E AL IRET M6x30 8
6_| 05-064161200-6  |FHH 6.4x1.6x12 8
7 | 07-0631616-6 i E6.3%1.6%1.6 8
8 | 01-804000414-1 |7 A Mk 'R RIRET M4x4 4
9 | 515.25-47 RSE 2
10 | 515.25-51 REEEEE 2
11 | ACQJ32x30-10SB _ [S4T 2
12 | 515.25-52 R DR 1
13 | 515.25-10 Y EEE 1
14 | 01-505001424-3 | A B LIRET M5x14 3
15 | 01-503001024-3 |/ AEAE LR M3x10 4

20



L itkans




L

TREHT

5 =5 = e NAME OF PARTS R
1 | 515.25-27B EREFR 1
2 | 515.25-22 FHPER 1
3 | 515.25-26 HRiR 1
4 |515.25-29 EETIRER 2
5 | 515.25-28 ERHIR 1
6 | 515.25-21 LOGIRBIBRZRBH R 1
7 | 515.25-20 LOGIAZIRZER 1
8 | 30048380 AT {7 F HIRETM6%15 2
9 | 30044545 Bk LX-111 1
10 | 515.25-25 o5 B 1
11 | 515.25-24 S 3
12 | 515.25-23 SR 3
13 | 515.15-50-07 B 2
14 | 30045774 EHFFHAMS-16 2
15 | 01-303000424-3 | AA FELIRETM3Ix4 10
16 | 01-504001024-3 (A< BALIRET M4x10 12
17 | 05-042030900-6  [FinE4.2x0.3x9 10
18 | 07-0421111-6 WD EL.2x1.1%1.1 10
19 | 10-0560612-1 AR 5.6x0.6x1.2 3
20 | 01-804000414-1  |AAA MK EERET M4x4 12
21 | 01-504003024-3 |75 AL RETM4x30 2
22 | 515.25-45 iR 1
23 | 515.25-50 PR 437 R 6
24 | 515.25-54 Al B ER 1
25 | 05-064161200-6  |Fid ) 6.4x1.6x12 2
26 | 03-605000500-4  |<ABHMS5 3
27 | 05-053101000-3  [SE#BE5.3x1x10 3

26



PRI A

. i

21



ERTRAH

Fes =5 =] a5 NAME OF PARTS BE&
1 [ 515.25-15 EM iR 1
2 | 515.25-16 £z 1
3 | 515.25-18 EX L0 1
4 | 515.25-07 MEhEe L4 1
5 | 515.25-06 MEheRe 2
6 | 515.25-17 Mzhst 1
7 | 14-F688-22 HA&F688 2
8 | 515.25-01 Rl R 1
9 | 515.25-08 M 1
10 | 14-698-2Z Hhi& 8x19x6 2
11 | 515.15-18 FZ% ( P20-HTD-3M ) 1
12 | 515.25-32 BHERER 1
13 | 515.15-21 PLER 1
14 | 01-506002524-3 | A EAELIRET M6x25 1
15 | 515.25-33 MZh%e ( P30-HTD-3M ) 1
16 | 515.15-19 BFH (192-3M) 1
17 | 515.15-12 $U 36 w3 B 1
18 | 01-505003524-3 | AA B L RETM5%35 2
19 | 515.15-11 SHER 1
20 | 515.25-13 iHEEER 1
21 | 515.25-12 iHEERE 1
22 | 515.25-02 EHEH 1
23 | 14-628/6-22 Hhi& 6x13%5 4
24 | 515.15-14 por: IzAvin 1
25 | 01-303000822-6 |1+ PHE¥ B LER4T M3x8 1
26 | 30032043 BEF XM TFGX-F12A 1
27 | 2101.13-05 % 1
28 | 515.25-19-00 EFsEH 1
29 | 515.15-68 gk 1
30 | 01-504001024-3 | AEELIRE M4x10 4
31 | 30052901 [TEHMH#E] 0.5%8x45 2
32 | 30048387 ERFFEAM4-12 1
33 | 03-604000300-6 | SAIRE M4x3 2
34 | ACQ20x20 =8 1
35 | 515.15-23 SRR 1
36 | 01-505001424-3 |/ A B AL RETME5%14 1
37 | PSLAM5A xR 2
38 | 01-503000824-3  |AAA R LIRET M3x8 2
39 | 01-504001424-3  |AAA B LR M4x14 4
40 | 05-043080900-3 | 1#E4.3x0.8x9 8
41 | 07-0421111-6 HMEE4.2x1.1%1.1 8
42 | 01-804000414-1 |75 MR E EIRET M4x4 10
43 | 01-504003524-3  |AAA RAELIRET M4x35 4
44 | 01-504001224-3 |7 FA B AL R4T M4x10 4
45 | 01-504002224-3  |ASA B LIRET M4x22 4
46 | 0-805000614-1  |AAA MK ERIRE M5x6 6
47 BT KA 1
48 | 01-805000614-1  |AAA MK ERIRITM5x6 1
49 | 07-0310808-3 A 3.1x0.8x0.8 2
50 | 05-032050700-4 | 3.2x0.5x7 2
51 | 05-053101000-3  |F#E5.3x1x10 4
52 | 07-0521313-6 WIS 2x1.3x1.3 4

22



LOERHHcEas




ERITRAS

|55 =5 = R NAME OF PARTS L8
53 | 01-505002024-3 (A< A EELRE M5x20 4
54 | 03-606000500-6  [/<ARFM6 1
55 | 03-6050005004  [<AMZMS 2
56 P0G GRER ) 1
57 | 30045579 60EATE 3 s 4l 1
58 | 05-064161200-6 [P 6.4x1.6x12 5
59 | 07-0631616-6 3 M E16.3%1.6%1.6 4
60 | 01-506003024-3 [P/ H 13k 3R4T M6x30 4
61 | 515.15-44 14 1
62 | 01-504001624-3 _ [RAAEHLIRET Max16 6

24



LSk

27



R4

e =5 = R NAME OF PARTS iz
1 | 515.26-09B R B 1
2 | 30045137 RE B (50x32x%30) 3
3 | 515.26-07 ¥ 1
4 | 515.26-12 LB R 1 1
5 | 515.26-04 KEEEZH 3
6 | 30045133 RERTEECY-30A 3
7 | 30032043 BIEF XM TGX-F12A 1
8 [ 515.16-15 REBNBRRER 1
9 |05-065101300-3 |P#EH6.5%1.0%1.3 3
10 | 07-0521313-6 HEBES.2x1.3%1.3 4
11 | 05-053101000-3 | [5.3%x1x10 4
12 | 01-805000814-1 |/ A MigE ER{TM5%8 2
13 | 01-506003524-3 | A<A B LIRET M6x35 3
14 | 01-303000822-3 |+ Y HE L RET M3x8 1
15 | 01-505001624-3 [ ABERELIRETME5%16 6
16 | 515.16-05 Wk 6
17 | 515.26-10B KRR EE2 1
18 | 01-506001024-3 | A B4 LIRET M6x10 6
19 | 05-064161200-6  [F# }F 6.4%1.6%x12 6
20 | 07-0631616-6 MR E6.3x1.6%1.6 6
21 | 05-062141703-5  |F#56.2x1.4x17 3
22 | 01-504001424-3 | AEELR4T Mdx14 3
23 | 05-042030900-6 | F#[E4.2x0.3x9 3
24 | 07-0421111-6 HMIBEL.2x1.1%1.1 3
25 | 01-503000824-3  [AASARIELIRET M3x8 2
26 | 05-032050700-4 |3 3.2x0.5%7 2
27 | 07-0310808-3 SRR 3.1%0.8x0.8 2
28 | 515.26-11-00B R EERA 1
29 | 01-805000414-1  [AA A M R BIRETM5%4 12
30 | 515.26-13B CINGE 1
31 [ 515.26-14 el EhEL2 1
32 | 01-105001222-3 |+ LIRETM5%12 4
33 | 01-505001224-3  |AAABEELRETM5x12 2
34 | 30057762 S RFBH 1

28



MR (HRR )

F5 =5 = N NAME OF PARTS WiE
1 | 515.27-37 L 2
2 | 515.27-39 MEh Hi 1
3 | 30048387 2 MEFHM4-12 2
4 | 515.25-17 SRR 1
5 | 14-F688-2Z A F688 2
6 | 01-505001624-3  |R/SA B LBETM5x16 1
7 | 2101.13-05 ik 1
8 | 10-0931015-1 Hh s IR A 9.3%x1x1.5 1
9 [515.27-46 MBI HLAE =52 1
10 | 515.27-71 wF 1
11 [ 01-505001024-3  |AABEALEBETM5%10 2
12 | 01-805000614-1  |R A MinE E84T M5x6 2
13 | 515.27-74 MBI E LT 2

29



BRREE

|

\
Fs = = 7R NAME OF PARTS B a
1 | 515.27-02B Ef SR 1
2 | 515.27-03B ER SR 1
3 | 515.27-04B i B4R 1
4 | 30009828 [304F-HNS R EetE] 48x36 3
5 | 01-504001024-3 (A SEE:KRET M4x10 5
6 | 03-604000300-6  [/<AIRE M4x3.2 12
7 | 515.27-51B BgRs 1
8 | 515.27-52B BiEaiRdE 1
9 |101-505001224-3  |[AAAEELBRETM5x12 2
10 | 05-053101000-3 [P [E5.3x1x10 2
11 | 07-0521313-6 D ES5.2x1.3%1.3 2
12 | 03-605000500-4  [A<AESM5 2
13 | 07-0421111-6 M E4.2x1.1%1.1 4
14 | 01-104001022-4 |+ FHJLLIRETMA%10 12
15 | 05-043080900-3  |FFEH 4.3%0.8x9 4
16 | 30057360 EFEEINF (X20) 1
17 | 05-042030900-6  [F3[4.2x0.3x9 1
18 | 515.27-56 EHER 1

30



T BRI

3



SR

Fs = 5 Fr NAME OF PARTS BR
1 | 515.27-01-00B REXRAH4 1
2 | 515.27-29B REME 1
3 BRERE 1
4 | 515.27-06 mkégik 1
5 | 515.27-07 iRk 1
6 | 515.27-58B TR 3
7 | 515.27-59B HEIER 2
8 | 30045130 E&MALMFC12UU 2
9 |515.27-09 PR {3 S 2
10 | 515.27-60B EERES2 3
11 | 30053941 [BESHE] ACQ20x15-S-B 3
12 | 30052533 F-M8X125F [T & FehiEk] 3
13 [ 515.27-61B WEERHSS 3
14 | 515.27-62B WEEES4 3
15 | 515.27-14 Bl sk 3
16 | 30037932 14-F618-8 [ &) 1
17 | 01-505002024-3 | A B AL RETM5%20 11
18 | 03-605000500-4 | AAESIMS 1
19 | 515.27-19B BHEHR 1
20 | 515.27-23 BER 1
21 | 515.27-22 ¥ 4
22 | 515.27-24 B2 2
23 | 30048387 ERREM4-12 1
24 | 515.27-25 HEREAR3 1
25 | 30045230 BB ST 4
26 | 03-612000800-4 [AA%RZ] M12x8 4
27 | 01-504001224-3 |/ B AL R4T M4x12 10
28 | 07-0421111-6 MBE4.2x1.1%1.1 3
29 | 01-505001424-3  |AAAEELBETMEx14 3
30 | 05-053101000-3  |E R E5.3x1x10 35
31 | 07-0521313-6 HEBES5.2x1.3%1.3 34
32 | 01-505001624-3  |AAAE & LIRETM5%16 3
33 | 01-804000614-1  |ASA MIKE BIRET Max6 3
34 | 01-506001424-3 |/ A EAESLR4T M6x14 11
35 | 05-064161200-6 | Fi2 2 6.4x1.6x12 17
36 | 07-0631616-1 HMRBE6.3%1.6%1.6 17
37 | 01-505001024-3 |/ AR LIRETMSE%10 6
38 | 01-504003524-3  |A7S A B AL iR4T M4x35 8
39 | PSL4MSA Vibds 4
40 | 01-505002224-3  |AA A B &L IRETMEx22 6
41 | 01-506001824-3  |A/SAE &L R4T M6x18 6
42 | 03-606000500-6  [ASBIREM6 6
43 | 01-508002024-3 |9/ f8 Bl 4 3k $RET M8x20 3
44 | 05-084161600-6  [SE# ) 8.4x1.6x16 9
45 | 07-0812121-6 MR ES.1x2.1%2.1 11
46 | 30045218 [RAAERELIRET] M8x15 6
47 | 01-504001624-3 [R5 A EAELERET M4x16 1
48 | 515.27-27 ERE 1
49 | 01-805000814-1 | A MR E EIRETMS5%8 1
50 | 01-503000824-3  |AAAEALBRET M3x8 4
51 | 01-504001024-3  [AAAE AL IRET Max10 6
52 | 05-043080900-3 | 3h kT 4.3x0.8x9 2 |

32



Uik

33



BRI

Fe == = R NAME OF PARTS R
53 MNEHERTE R ) 1
54 | 01-804000414-1  [AAA MKERIIRE M4x4 1
55 | 03-608000650-6  |<AREMS 2
56 | 515.27-49B E#R 1
57 | 05-081201553-5  |P#)58.1x2.0%x15.5 2
58 | 01-805000614-1  |A7<A Mk K RHRET M5x6 2
59 | 30057381 80&HFF B 1
60 | 01-505001224-3  |AAABRLRETME%12 4
61 | 515.27-54 BARiR 3
62 | 515.27-55 RAR2 3
63 | 515.27-67 BAE1 1
64 | 515.27-64 B AT B B IR 2
65 | 515.27-63 fEREEERER 2
66 | 05-032050700-4  |SEIEH 3.2x0.5x7 4
67 | 07-0310808-3 SR 3.1x0.8x0.8 4
68 | 30034523 M105-18a IEEF % 2
69 | 515.27-68 B2 1
70 | 515.27-69 B43 1
71 | 515.27-65 BEE 1
72 | 01-303000624-6 _ |A/SA ¥ R LIRETM3%6 3
73 | 515.27-70 BE 1
74 | 515.27-66 BiEs 2
75 | 01-508008524-3 |/ A B AL R4T M8x85 2
76 | 01-505001224-3 | EA LR M5x12 4
77 B eE i 1
78 | 01-503001624-3 |- A R A LIR4T M3x16 4
79 | 515.22-24 REBIREXEE (5.5 ) 2
80 | 515.27-17-00 Oz 1
81 | PEB4MS Bk 2
82 | 30057763 Lhifcr k)N 1




MERRS HEERS

EBELRENHERARAQRE

HIKARI (SHANGHAI) PRECISE MACHINERY SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

HB#a/E-mail:hikari@chinahikari.com BEmEIIRARETEXFXES005
®ItE/Web: www.chinahikari.com NO.800, ZHONGDA ROAD, ZHUJING INDUSTRIAL ZONE,
fEE/Fax: (00)86-21-67311311 JINSHAN DISTRICT, SHANGHAI CHINA

E3iE/Tel: (00)86-21-67311111 ( #£4MERER/ext .Foreign Trade Dept )

1S0 9001
2015

GUANTITY ATTESTATION

1S00001 B S F R IAE



